
LOT 3 BLOCK 13 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S

WD 1338-76, WD 1338-2108,

FENNELL ALETHA
3037 SE COUNTY ROAD 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

28-3S-17-05799-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

28317.040 1.00/

12/12/2017 TW 0.20 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
2

41,020
7,000
8,400
56,420

0
56,420

0
56,420
56,420

0

58,658

1338/2108 6/14/2017 WD Q V 03 8,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRUCE BAKER

ALETHA FENNELL

1338/0076 6/01/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OZELL GRAHAM

BRUCE BAKER
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35780 M H 606 09/15/2017

HX Base Yr

440 NE GRANGER MILL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 704 112.7000 105.94 74,582 2010 2010 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 39,156

UOP 128 25 32 1,865

800 704 41,020

BAS= W20 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W28 S14 E48 N14$.

BAS

20

28

14

48

14

UOP 8

16

8

16

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


